2015 ISAA State Indoor Target Championships

Inside-Out
Score X Count X Count
Adult Female Barebow
Snoble, Tymbrie A-F-BB w 221 3 -
Adult Female Bowhunter Freestyle
Tompkins, Carol A-F-BHFS W 285 18 8
Trail, Kathleen A-F-BHFS D 283 13 3
Erlandson, Lindsay A-F-BHFS w 276 16 5
Crippen, Paula A-F-BHFS W 220 - -
Adult Female Freestyle
Veith, Molly A-F-FS w 298 46 23
Deaton, Callie A-F-FS W 295 31 10
Sykora, Kathie A-F-FS W 285 21 9
Adult Female Freestyle Limited
Lease, Samantha A-F-FSL W 279 19 5
Adult Female Freestyle Limited Recurve
Miene, Adriana A-F-FSL-R w 204 6 4
Adult Male Barebow
Wallin, Jeremy A-M-BB W 237 6 3
Harris, Troy A-M-BB W 208 7 1
Adult Male Bowhunter Freestyle
Mestad, Travis A-M-BHFS W 300 54 25
Deaton, BJ A-M-BHFS W 300 53 32
McDonell, Blake A-M-BHFS W 300 50 18
Lampe, Jared A-M-BHFS W 299 48 25
Trail, Doug A-M-BHFS D 297 44 24
Hardekopf, Charles A-M-BHFS D 296 34 23
Perkins, AJ A-M-BHFS w 296 34 17
Adult Male Bowhunter Freestyle - Flight 2
O'Hern, Shawn A-M-BHFS w 294 26 14
Erlandson, Matt A-M-BHFS w 291 27 11
Sibenaller, Neil A-M-BHFS D 289 21 5
Skellenger, Brian A-M-BHFS D 284 17 6
Branning, Brent A-M-BHFS D 281 19 10
Dougherty, Tim A-M-BHFS w 280 24 10
Wright, Mike A-M-BHFS D 277 12 5
Fortman, Kenny A-M-BHFS w 276 24 15
Adult Male Freestyle

Goedken, Jason A-M-FS w 300 59 40
Drew, Dillon A-M-FS w 300 59 34
Moss, Alex A-M-FS wW 300 57 39

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Flt 2
2nd Flt 2
3rd Flt 2

1st
2nd
3rd



Jaeggi, Dave
Knoll, Rhett
Moorman, Austin
Weber, Josh
Blocker, Mike
Fink, Justin
Grandick, Will
Harms, Dave
Whitmore, Brian

Weber, Austin
Lampe, Jared
Yetz, Sean
Sykora, Ron
Utley, Colton
Bahlmann, Troy
Simon, Dan
Gerber, Randy
Stevens, Dave
Veith, Joseph
Mestad, Tim
Segebart. Scott

Rose, Guy
Klever, Alan
Lease, Nathan

Bisinger, Zack
Thistle, Jordan
Sucaet, Raymond
Wu, Kuan-Cheun

Wallin, Jeremy

Mestad, Madison
Rauch, Maura

Baker, Melena

Leitheiser, Katelyn

Gudenkauf, James

Mestad, Gavin

A-M-FS
A-M-FS
A-M-FS
A-M-FS
A-M-FS
A-M-FS
A-M-FS
A-M-FS
A-M-FS
Adult Male Freestyl
A-M-FS
A-M-FS
A-M-FS
A-M-FS
A-M-FS
A-M-FS
A-M-FS
A-M-FS
A-M-FS
A-M-FS
A-M-FS
A-M-FS

SsSssU0=ss¢<

® g

Flight 2

U

Adult Male Freestyle Limited

A-M-FSL w
A-M-FSL w
A-M-FSL w

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

299
299
299
299
298
298
298
297
297
297
293
290

297
273
266

Adult Male Freestyle Limited Recurve

A-M-FSL-R
A-M-FSL-R
A-M-FSL-R
A-M-FSL-R

g%

Adult MaleTraditional
A-M-TRAD w

Cub Female Barebow
C-F-BB w
C-F-BB w

293
276
252
163

242

223
188

Cub Female Bowhunter Freestyle

C-F-BHFS W

Cub Female Freestyle
C-F-FS w

Cub Male Barebow
C-M-BB W
C-M-BB W

181

140

224
144

57
57
56
56
56
52
51
50
48

52
47
46
41
48
37
36
45
44
35
36
25

33
22
14

23
16
10

38
37
32
29
26
25
32
24
25

33
23
28
24
33
13
14
17
20
16
15
12

(o]

1st Flt 2
2nd Flt 2
3rd Flt 2

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd

1st

1st

1st
2nd



Ray, Luke

Feltes, Cody

Timp, Wyatt
Offermann, Connor

Miller, Logan
Kordick, Carson

Zvacek, Charles
Segebart, Dale

Elliott, Bob
Bennett, Jim
Thompson, Tommy
Bridge, Robert
Carlson, John

Anthony, Richard

Deaton, Bridger
Horn, Ed
Lefler, Blake

Horn, Ed

Jones, Marcia
Brewer, Teresa
Lewis, Gayla

Hoffman, Dan
Mott, Ron
Tompkins, Bill
Goldsmith, Grover
Inlow, Jeff
Perkins, Al
Morrison, Aaron

Rose, Joe
Johnson, Bruce

Cub Male Bowhunter Freestyle

C-M-BHFS D 300
C-M-BHFS w 292
C-M-BHFS w 278
C-M-BHFS w 274
Cub Male Freestyle
C-M-FS D 288
C-M-FS w 275

Master Senior Male Bowhunter Freestyle
MS-M-BHFS w 287
MS-M-BHFS D 282

Master Senior Male Freestyle

MS-M-FS W 298
MS-M-FS W 295
MS-M-FS W 293
MS-M-FS W 278
MS-M-FS W 269

Master Senior Freestyle Limited
MS-M-FSL W 275

Pro Male Freestyle

P-M-FS W 300
P-M-FS W 300
P-M-FS w N/A

Pro Senior Male Freestyle
PS-M-FS w 300

Senior Female Freestyle

S-F-FS W 299
S-F-FS w 201
S-F-FS w 276

Senior Male Bowhunter Freestyle

S-M-BHFS w 299
S-M-BHFS w 299
S-M-BHFS w 295
S-M-BHFS w 292
S-M-BHFS D 290
S-M-BHFS w 289
S-M-BHFS w 282

Senior Male Freestyle
S-M-FS w 300
S-M-FS D 300

55
26
22
17

32
15

25

34
30
35
22
16

10

60
57
N/A

57

39
36
20

42
36
34
31
34
26
23

55
52

34
19

10
10

13

14
13
13

55
33
N/A

40

18
17

22
10
18
14
14
12
15

27
21

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd



Harms, Dave S-M-FS w 300 49
Hoffman Dan S-M-FS w 300 48
Wymore Sr, Scott S-M-FS W 300 48
Piagentini, Dean S-M-FS w 300 45
Jarmuzek, Terry S-M-FS D 299 48
Rush, Warren S-M-FS w 299 46
Myers, Jon S-M-FS w 299 46
Hunt, Jim S-M-FS w 298 41
Waite, Craig S-M-FS w 294 30
Moss, Steve S-M-FS w 294 28
Plein, Steve S-M-FS w 290 32
Senior Male Freestyle Limited
Petersburg, Randy S-M-FSL W 298 42
Klever, Alan S-M-FSL w 279 11
Silver Senior Female Freestyle
Bridge, Patricia SS-F-FS w 296 40

Silver Senior Male Bowhunter Freestyle

Shipman, Bob SS-M-BHFS W 298 46
Mohr, Richard SS-M-BHFS W 297 37
Jones, Ray SS-M-BHFS W 291 23
Parker, Don SS-M-BHFS W 266 19
Silver Senior Male Freestyle
Mestad, Larry SS-M-FS W 300 54
Wilson, Roger SS-M-FS W 300 44
Pauley, Richard SS-M-FS W 298 40
Nessett, Bob SS-M-FS W 297 39
Kaplan, Don SS-M-FS W 291 33
Sharp, Ken SS-M-FS w 290 37
Shappell, John SS-M-FS w 283 22

Silver Senior Male Freestyle Limited
Conrad, Dean SS-M-FSL w 294 37

Silver Senior Male Freestyle Limited Recurve
Patrilla, Vance SS-M-FSL-R w 256 6

Young Adult Female Barebow
Breese, Nicole YA-F-BB w 240 5

Young Adult Female Bowhunter Freestyle
Tompkins, Mackenzie YA-F-BHFS W 294 30

Young Adult Female Freestyle
Tompkins, Mackenzie YA-F-FS wW 299 44

Engen, Tessa YA-F-FS wW 291 28
Fortman, Amanda YA-F-FS W 246 5

25 3rd
26
25
25
26
21
15
19
11
16
16

20 1st
1 2nd

14 1st

20 1st
26 2nd
7 3rd

29 1st
22 2nd
16 3rd
21
18
14
12

12 1st

2 1st

3 1st

9 1st

18 1st
7 2nd
3 3rd



Karpick, Abbey

Harris, Collin

Mohr, Michael

Albert, Alex
Dummermuth, Cole

McWherter, Seth

Olberding, Jackie
Pike, Sophia

Kordick, Taylor
Kordick, Kyley
Norte, Serina

Wright, Callie

Cooper, Zachary

Branning, Ryan
Feltes, Hunter
Sibenaller, Eric
Tompkins, Brock

Morris, Reece

Weber, lan

Engen, Tryston
Coates, Reid

Young Adult Female Freestyle Limited Recurve
YA-F-FSL-R w 219

Young Adult Male Barebow
YA-M-BB w 250

Young Adult Male Bowhunter Freestyle
YA-M-BHFS w 270

Young Adult Male Freestyle
YA-M-FS w 294
YA-M-FS w 276

Young Adult Male Freestyle Limited Recurve
YA-M-FSL-R w 243

Youth Female Bowhunter Freestyle
Y-F-BHFS W 271
Y-F-BHFS W 258

Youth Female Freestyle

Y-F-FS W 295
Y-F-FS wW 201
Y-F-FS W 279

Youth Female Freestyle Limited Recurve
Y-F-FSL-R W 215

Youth Male Barebow
Y-M-BB w 176

Youth Male Bowhunter Freestyle

Y-M-BHFS D 279
Y-M-BHFS w 261
Y-M-BHFS D 245
Y-M-BHFS w 221

Youth Male Freestyle
Y-M-FS W 277

Youth Male Freestyle Limited
Y-M-FSL W 248

Youth Male Freestyle Limited Recurve
Y-M-FSL-R W 213
Y-M-FSL-R W 207

13

27
17

16

25
29
16

12

13

17

12
12

A PR PFPO

1st

1st

1st

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

1st
2nd



