## 2015 ISAA State Indoor Target Championships

			<u> </u>	<u> </u>			-		
Last Name, First Name		Division/Class	Location	Score	X Count	Inside-Out X Count			
		Adult Female	e Barebow	1			-		
Snoble, Tymbrie		A-F-BB	W	221	3	-			
Adult Female Bowhunter Freestyle									
Fompkins, Carol		A-F-BHFS	W	285	18	8	1		
rail, Kathleen		A-F-BHFS	D	283	13	3	2		
Erlandson, Lindsay		A-F-BHFS	W	276	16	5	(		
Crippen, Paula		A-F-BHFS	W	220	-	-			
•• *									
		Adult Female	e Freestvle	2					
/eith, Molly		A-F-FS	W	298	46	23	1		
Deaton, Callie		A-F-FS	W	295	31	10			
Sykora, Kathie		A-F-FS	W	285	21	.0			
,,				200	<u> </u>	5	`		
	Δ	dult Female Fre	estvle I in	nited					
ease, Samantha	~	A-F-FSL	W	279	19	5	1		
caso, camantna			••	210	10	0			
	<b>د</b> مارید	Female Freesty	la l imitad	Recurve					
liene, Adriana	Adult	A-F-FSL-R	W	204	6	4	1		
nene, Aunana			vv	204	0	4	1		
		Adult Male	Dorohow						
Vallin, Jeremy		Adult Male A-M-BB	W	237	6	3	1		
arris, Troy		A-M-BB	Ŵ	208	0 7	1			
anis, noy		A-IVI-DD	vv	200	1	1	2		
	٨	Jult Mala Dawh	untor Eroc	atula.					
lestad, Travis	A	Jult Male Bowh A-M-BHFS	W	300	54	25	1		
Deaton, BJ		A-M-BHFS	Ŵ	300	53	32			
IcDonell, Blake		A-M-BHFS A-M-BHFS	W	300	53 50	18			
· .		A-M-BHFS A-M-BHFS	Ŵ				J		
ampe, Jared				299	48	25			
rail, Doug		A-M-BHFS	D	297	44	24			
lardekopf, Charles		A-M-BHFS	D	296	34	23			
Perkins, AJ	<b></b>	A-M-BHFS	W	296	34	17			
	Adult N	lale Bowhunter		-	~~		,		
D'Hern, Shawn		A-M-BHFS	W	294	26	14			
Frlandson, Matt		A-M-BHFS	W	291	27	11	2		
Sibenaller, Neil		A-M-BHFS	D	289	21	5	3		
Skellenger, Brian		A-M-BHFS	D	284	17	6			
ranning, Brent		A-M-BHFS	D	281	19	10			
ougherty, Tim		A-M-BHFS	W	280	24	10			
/right, Mike		A-M-BHFS	D	277	12	5			
ortman, Kenny		A-M-BHFS	W	276	24	15			
		Adult Male							
Goedken, Jason		A-M-FS	W	300	59		1		
Drew, Dillon		A-M-FS	W	300	59	34			
Moss, Alex		A-M-FS	W	300	57	39	З		

Jaeggi, Dave	A-M-FS	W	300	57	38				
Knoll, Rhett	A-M-FS	W	300	57	37				
Moorman, Austin	A-M-FS	W	300	56	32				
Weber, Josh	A-M-FS	D	300	56	29				
Blocker, Mike	A-M-FS	W	300	56	26				
Fink, Justin	A-M-FS	W	300	52	25				
Grandick, Will	A-M-FS	W	300	51	32				
Harms, Dave	A-M-FS	W	300	50	24				
Whitmore, Brian	A-M-FS	D	300	48	25				
	Adult Male Frees	tyle Flig	ht 2						
Weber, Austin	A-M-FS	W	299	52	33 1st Flt 2				
Lampe, Jared	A-M-FS	W	299	47	23 2nd Flt 2				
Yetz, Sean	A-M-FS	W	299	46	28 3rd Flt 2				
Sykora, Ron	A-M-FS	W	299	41	24				
Utley, Colton	A-M-FS	W	298	48	33				
Bahlmann, Troy	A-M-FS	W	298	37	13				
Simon, Dan	A-M-FS	W	298	36	14				
Gerber, Randy	A-M-FS	W	297	45	17				
Stevens, Dave	A-M-FS	W	297	44	20				
Veith, Joseph	A-M-FS	W	297	35	16				
Mestad, Tim	A-M-FS	W	293	36	15				
Segebart. Scott	A-M-FS	D	290	25	12				
-									
	Adult Male Frees	tyle Lim	ited						
Rose, Guy	A-M-FSL	W	297	33	9 1st				
Klever, Alan	A-M-FSL	W	273	22	8 2nd				
Lease, Nathan	A-M-FSL	W	266	14	2 3rd				
	Adult Male Freestyle	Limited	Recurve						
Bisinger, Zack	A-M-FSL-R	W	293	23	15 1st				
Thistle, Jordan	A-M-FSL-R	W	276	16	7 2nd				
Sucaet, Raymond	A-M-FSL-R	W	252	10	7 3rd				
Wu, Kuan-Cheun	A-M-FSL-R	W	163	-	-				
Adult MaleTraditional									
Wallin, Jeremy	A-M-TRAD	W	242	5	4 1st				
Cub Female Barebow									
Mestad, Madison	C-F-BB	W	223	3	- 1st				
Rauch, Maura	C-F-BB	W	188	1	1 2nd				
	Cub Female Bowhu		-	0					
Baker, Melena	C-F-BHFS	W	181	3	1 1st				
Leitheiser Ketelur		vreestyle W			1.01				
Leitheiser, Katelyn	C-F-FS	vv	140	-	- 1st				
Cub Male Barebow									
Gudenkauf, James	Cub Male Ba	w w	224	2	- 1st				
Mestad, Gavin	C-M-BB	W	224 144	2	- 1st - 2nd				
westau, Gaviii		vv	144	I	- 2110				

Cub Male Bowhunter Freestyle									
Ray, Luke	C-M-BHFS	D	300	55	34	1st			
Feltes, Cody	C-M-BHFS	W	292	26		2nd			
Timp, Wyatt	C-M-BHFS	W	278	22	8	3rd			
Offermann, Connor	C-M-BHFS	W	274	17	5				
·									
	Cub Male Fre	eestyle							
Miller, Logan	C-M-FS	D	288	32		1st			
Kordick, Carson	C-M-FS	W	275	15	10	2nd			
		-							
Zuranda Okardan	Master Senior Male Boy			05	0	4 - 1			
Zvacek, Charles	MS-M-BHFS	W	287	25		1st			
Segebart, Dale	MS-M-BHFS	D	282	25	13	2nd			
	Master Senior Ma	le Free	style						
Elliott, Bob	MS-M-FS	W	298	34	14	1st			
Bennett, Jim	MS-M-FS	W	295	30	13	2nd			
Thompson, Tommy	MS-M-FS	W	293	35	13	3rd			
Bridge, Robert	MS-M-FS	W	278	22	6				
Carlson, John	MS-M-FS	W	269	16	6				
	Master Senior Free								
Anthony, Richard	MS-M-FSL	W	275	10	5	1st			
	Due Male Fre	(] .							
Docton Bridger	Pro Male Fre P-M-FS	W	300	60	FF	1st			
Deaton, Bridger Horn, Ed	P-M-FS	Ŵ	300	57		2nd			
Lefler, Blake	P-M-FS	Ŵ	300 N/A	57 N/A	33 N/A				
Lener, Diake						Ju			
	Pro Senior Male	Freest	yle						
Horn, Ed	PS-M-FS	W	300	57	40	1st			
	Senior Female			00	4.0				
Jones, Marcia	S-F-FS	W W	299	39		1st			
Brewer, Teresa Lewis, Gayla	S-F-FS S-F-FS	W	291 276	36 20		2nd 3rd			
Lewis, Gayla	3-6-62	vv	270	20	0	Siu			
Senior Male Bowhunter Freestyle									
Hoffman, Dan	S-M-BHFS	W	299	42	22	1st			
Mott, Ron	S-M-BHFS	W	299	36	10	2nd			
Tompkins, Bill	S-M-BHFS	W	295	34	18	3rd			
Goldsmith, Grover	S-M-BHFS	W	292	31	14				
Inlow, Jeff	S-M-BHFS	D	290	34	14				
Perkins, Al	S-M-BHFS	W	289	26	12				
Morrison, Aaron	S-M-BHFS	W	282	23	15				
Dece 1	Senior Male F				~-				
Rose, Joe	S-M-FS	W	300	55		1st			
Johnson, Bruce	S-M-FS	D	300	52	21	2nd			

Harms, Dave	S-M-FS	W	300	49	25 3rd			
Hoffman Dan	S-M-FS	W	300	48	26			
Wymore Sr, Scott	S-M-FS	W	300	48	25			
Piagentini, Dean	S-M-FS	W	300	45	25			
Jarmuzek, Terry	S-M-FS	D	299	48	26			
Rush, Warren	S-M-FS	W	299	46	21			
Myers, Jon	S-M-FS	W	299	46	15			
Hunt, Jim	S-M-FS	W	298	41	19			
Waite, Craig	S-M-FS	W	294	30	13			
Moss, Steve	S-M-FS	Ŵ	294	28	16			
•	S-M-FS	Ŵ	294	32	16			
Plein, Steve	3-101-F3	vv	290	32	10			
	Soniar Mala Erosa		aitad					
Potoroburg Bondy	Senior Male Frees S-M-FSL	W	298	42	20 1st			
Petersburg, Randy		Ŵ	298	42 11				
Klever, Alan	S-M-FSL	vv	279	11	1 2nd			
	Cilver Conier Fem	olo Fro <i>c</i>						
Bridge, Patricia	Silver Senior Fema SS-F-FS	waie Free	296	40	14 1st			
Bridge, Patricia	33-6-63	vv	290	40	14 151			
	Cilver Conier Mele Dev		Freestule					
Shinman Bah	Silver Senior Male Bow SS-M-BHFS	W	298	46	20 1st			
Shipman, Bob		W						
Mohr, Richard	SS-M-BHFS	W	297	37	26 2nd			
Jones, Ray	SS-M-BHFS		291	23	7 3rd			
Parker, Don	SS-M-BHFS	W	266	19	6			
		. <b>.</b>	(					
	Silver Senior Mal	le ⊢rees W	•	- 4				
Mestad, Larry	SS-M-FS		300	54	29 1st			
Wilson, Roger	SS-M-FS	W	300	44	22 2nd			
Pauley, Richard	SS-M-FS	W	298	40	16 3rd			
Nessett, Bob	SS-M-FS	W	297	39	21			
Kaplan, Don	SS-M-FS	W	291	33	18			
Sharp, Ken	SS-M-FS	W	290	37	14			
Shappell, John	SS-M-FS	W	283	22	12			
	Silver Senior Male Fr							
Conrad, Dean	SS-M-FSL	W	294	37	12 1st			
<b>-</b>	Silver Senior Male Freest	-			<b>a i i i</b>			
Patrilla, Vance	SS-M-FSL-R	W	256	6	2 1st			
			_					
<b>_</b>	Young Adult Fema			_	<b>•</b> • • •			
Breese, Nicole	YA-F-BB	W	240	5	3 1st			
	Young Adult Female Bo		•		<b>•</b> • • •			
Tompkins, Mackenzie	e YA-F-BHFS	W	294	30	9 1st			
<b>.</b>	Young Adult Fema		-					
Tompkins, Mackenzie		W	299	44	18 1st			
Engen, Tessa	YA-F-FS	W	291	28	7 2nd			
Fortman, Amanda	YA-F-FS	W	246	5	3 3rd			

Karpick, Abbey	Young Adult Female Freest YA-F-FSL-R	t <b>yle Limited</b> W	<b>Recurve</b> 219	8	4	1st			
	Young Adult Male	e Barebow							
Harris, Collin	YA-M-BB	W	250	7	-	1st			
	Young Adult Male Bow	huntor Frod	etulo						
Mohr, Michael	YA-M-BHFS	W	270	13	2	1st			
,									
	Young Adult Male	e Freestyle							
Albert, Alex	YA-M-FS	W	294	27	12	1st			
Dummermuth, Cole	YA-M-FS	W	276	17	12	2nd			
	Voung Adult Molo Franciu	la limitad l							
MaWhartar Sath	Young Adult Male Freesty YA-M-FSL-R	W	243	7	2	1st			
McWherter, Seth	FA-M-FSL-R	VV	243	1	3	ISL			
	Youth Female Bowhu	Inter Freest	vle						
Olberding, Jackie	Y-F-BHFS	W	271	16	9	1st			
Pike, Sophia	Y-F-BHFS	W	258	9	2	2nd			
	Youth Female F								
Kordick, Taylor	Y-F-FS	W	295	25		1st			
Kordick, Kyley	Y-F-FS	W	291	29		2nd			
Norte, Serina	Y-F-FS	W	279	16	3	3rd			
	Youth Female Freestyle	l imited Re	curve						
Wright, Callie	Y-F-FSL-R	W	215	2	1	1st			
0									
Youth Male Barebow									
Cooper, Zachary	Y-M-BB	W	176	4	1	1st			
Youth Male Bowhunter Freestyle									
Branning, Ryan	Y-M-BHFS	D	279	12	6	1st			
Feltes, Hunter	Y-M-BHFS	W	261	8	1	2nd			
Sibenaller, Eric	Y-M-BHFS	D	245	9		3rd			
Tompkins, Brock	Y-M-BHFS	W	243	13	4	Jiu			
Tompkins, Brock	1-W-DI 1F3	vv	221	15	4				
Youth Male Freestyle									
Morris, Reece	Y-M-FS	W	277	17	8	1st			
	Youth Male Freest								
Weber, Ian	Y-M-FSL	W	248	9	2	1st			
Youth Male Freestyle Limited Recurve									
Engen, Tryston	Y-M-FSL-R		213	6	2	1st			
Coates, Reid	Y-M-FSL-R	W	207	2		2nd			
		••	201	2	-	Znu			